
GALA
Stool  

Stool equipped with 3 gas pistons to adjust the 
height, the inclination of the backrest and the 
inclination of the seat.
Seat in the form of half sphere and oval backrest 
and silicone wheels with smooth rolling, great 
grip and long life.

CHARACTERISTICS

DESCRIPTION

MATERIAL

Upholstered in PVC fire retardant

Star base 5 nylon aluminium

SPECIFICATIONS

Fast recovery high density foam.

COLOUR 
White
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Ø56cm

55-75cm

70cm

33cm

15-37cm

17cm

36cm


